OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol [1]2]3]4)5]6]7]8]010]11]12]13]14]15116]17 18| +- | Sum
Par 33,3, 3/ 3/3/3|3/ 43,34, 3 3,3 |4)|3]|3 57

1 | Erki Alliksoo 212 2 3 3 3. 3/2 /54,333 4|3 -3 54
2 TauriAllksoo [ 4 | 3|4 3/ 4/3/3/2 3|3|4 543 |3|4 4,4 +6 | 63
3  Sander Pild 3, 3/6 24,2 4 3/ 4 4|35 ,3/ 4 3|6 3|3 +8 65
4 Reneetaaber | 3|5 4 2 4 3|2 3 4/5 4 8 4 4,5 7 4 4 +18| 75
5 | Karl Ojarand 0 0
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Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3
5
1
2
1

33/ 4 125/3.8/28

1

16

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1120345 ]6]7[8 ]9 [10]11 1213 14 15 16]17 15 | Tor [
Par 3/3/3/3/3|3/|3|3 4,3|3\|4,3 /3|3 /|4 33|57

13

3/28|35/38/33|/58/3.8 35/35|5 |38 35 64.3
6 3|2 12, 8 |18 /15 9 10|17 |14 11 7.3
1 12 1 1 12 17%
21322 1 172 3|11 2| 30 42%
1 1 233 2 3 2| 23 |32%
1 1 1 4 6%
1 2 3%
1 1 1%
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